Stage 1 Results

JUNIOR Barefield - Circuit
mﬂ 11 July 2023
lsnued: 11/07/2023 21:07:00
TREACYS
1-0:-'5 WESTCOUNTY
L Country: AL Ciass: National issued:11/07/7202, 2102
Winner's Time: 1ha1 07 Deadiing: 1hiZ20° (20%) Stariers: 126 Finishers: 126
Stage Distence: Total Distance: Stage : Cumulative Speed:
4B.00 kms (29 W5 Milas) A8 0 hmisi 26 8 milus) 47,12 k| 26,30 mph) 47.12 hkphi28 3 meh)
- = g
(5= faq [ =ai
! o= 141
EursCycles EuroBaby Clare County Council Cross Insurances
Stage Result General Classification Young Hider Overall Points Competition
39: O'Brien. Liam 30: O'Brien, Lism 78: Buenield, Bobby 38: O'Brien_Lism
IRELAND IRELAMD WE VENTA HELAND
Wiaaee 17 Fabriby, Ciaisi Waare i Barperson. Dhales
IFELAND [ R T, o
Stage Result
Sponsored by Treacy's West County Hotel
Place No 1D Mat Name Team Time Deficit |
1 39 =3RoaTy O'Brien, Liam IRELAND 1o |
2 26 1poeand2ET Bargerson, Charlos IGNITE CANADA 1hO1mg e
3 37 zlropee Farrity. Olsin IRELAND lii) s B hgs |
4 1 - Stokes, Ben HOT TUBES g™ 5 & an |
5§ B85 mrscoz Harris, Luke HALESOWEN 1r01m™] 50 gt !
6 79 - Buenfeld, Bobby VC VENTA 1°01m{ 53 @ g :
T 97 1o02asssasy Uptegrove, Ed TEMPO 1hQym]5e *3h |
B 24 100c2009108 Lubbers, Hudsan IGMITE CANADA 1hgim15e & gh |
8 14 n Bryan, Leil BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING 1hQymi5e L) i
10 117 - Sheehan. Stophan TARRANT SKODA WHITE 1ngym 5 & gh |
M 112 - Lattimore, Eoghan TARRANT SKODA RED 1hQymq5e & gh ]
12 60 99da23 Hurt, Joal PROLDGUE RACING TEAM 1"01m™ st " sn 1
13 11 1oreosoted Robinson, Luke BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING 1"Q1m15e & gh |
14 102 0080440161 Guitherme, Mestro PORTUGAL 1" 5 T o |
15 98 10aasaziin Kisters, Chris TEMPO  eh i B & gh |
16 &2 Harkness, Travis TEAM ULSTER 1"01™ 5= LT 5
17 70 - McConville, Cormac Spokes Cycling Team 1501158 &g |
18 47 10ta3a581an Blsteau, Noah SCOTLAND 1h0m]5e & gt |
19 42 soms Colquitt, Miall ISLE OF MAN 1hgIm15s i gh ;
20 74 1zaas20 Watkins, Joz INNOVATION RACING 1hQymy5e ®sh |
21 BH 1omessrond Abraham. Charlia LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1 1hgimy b @ s |
22 6 101 sEREn Oberding. Rellly EF EDUCATION ONTO 1hQymyGe 2 gl
b | . I Saigh, Elias HOT TUBES 1"01™1 5" Ll | ']
24 100 - Pitman, Reace LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2 1"gym5e & eh
25 35 10i2ave0Tes Wong, Lance TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE 1"01™16" " gt
26 29 |0orerB4SH3 Harris, Jack IGNITE GAMNADA 1rQym{ 5 L]
27 45 11oasuan Sorby, Ivan ISLE OF MAN L) R I * cn
28 27 1omastazesn Colling, Kaden IGNITE CANADA 1mo1™5® ®gn |
2 8 - Brennan, Luka HALESOWEMN 1hQm]5e & gh |
30 64 00ea1ETEDD Steer. Raobin BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE 1hgIm15s i gh ;
31 32 o1iss3siss Olson, Liam TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE 10115 1
32 21 1073essa0 Rohde. Jada VELOSPORT 1hgimy b &gt |
33 93 1o1esTeass Schutte, Ryno TEMPO 1hQymyGe 2 gl |
34 24 oazes017s Bueno. Alfredo VELOSPORT 1nQymy5e & oy |
EUROCYCLES et it n e ickl .
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15 1011 Tediary Walter, Luko BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING 10™s* gt |
22 10130131140 Luongo, Brandan VELOSPORT "o™s gt
46 101a2203m0 Dick, Ahron SCOTLAND 1"gy™15" " g
2 Renaud, Sasha HOT TUBES 1hp1™ 8§ o5 |
36 234R0157 O'Doherty, Darragh IRELAND 1"01m1 5 @31 |
ar Storti, Ethan LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1 L I o ek
110 Tarrani, Sean TARRANT SKODA RED 1h0Im1 5% L | |'
65 10081 SeN2 Charles, Edward BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE 1h01™15s *sn
68 10 0EEIT 8. Evanisio TEAM CALIFORMIA WHITE 1"Q1m15* & 5A |
66 1omesssed Bennett, Trueh TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE 1115 @ gt |
B3 ipwaTaTAI1A Thomas, Rhys BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE 10y 50 & gl II
3 \D0GABETIS Thordarson, Cdinn TEAM CALIFORMIA BLUE 1A0y™1 5 L
T 1006T7I63ET De, Miles EF EDUCATION ONTO 1"0y™15* tt i
48 10123053000 Speed, Jako SCOTLAND Nom™s ® sh
113 O'Connor, William TARRANT SKODA RED g™ 5 " g ;
8 1011 TEdOTe Christman, Aye EF EDUCATION ONTO 1"0y™5* & gn i
B85 1011ZR0z200 Peden, Calln BRITISH CYCLING EAST 1"g1™15 &g |
13 1007TE0EsEL White, Magnus BOULDER JUMIOR CYCLING 1"o1m15t ey |
18 4ns0zi Cuceco, Will TEAM SWIFT 1hQ1m]Ge &g |
50 1009 TEZIRON Meintosh, Milo SCOTLAND 101m 15" ® gt |
121 - O'Cennor, Donagh TARRANT SKODA GREY 150y™ 5" & i I
43 (paaarT Salisbury, Callum ISLE OF MAN 180 ymy 50 ? st !
116 McManus, John Paul TAARANT SKODA WHITE Q1™ 5% & i |
58 1oaz805 Sergeant, Ofiver PROLOGUE RACING TEAM b Lk R B @ gh
B7 ipjzi7aTaza Boroll, Benjamin TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE 1D 15" o eh
120 Davison, Jude INNOVATION RACING 1hgym1 5 * gy
109 2aiRa1za Marshall, Chrisiopher DRWELL gy " gn !
40 z3JR0080 Tutty, Cal IRELAND 1"01™ 15 ® gt |
B0 1889T4 Hoult, Oscar VC VENTA 1"0y™ e L i i
54 (ooaTEAEEdY Gerbaud, Jules TEAM LILSTER 1hQymi5e LEL N
86 Mead, Tom LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1 1hQIm1 5 g |
122 - Callaly, Josh LEINSTER A 1"Oym16e & i
a4 King. Chris BRITISH CYCLING EAST 1h0ym 50 & git I
123 Mullen, Josoph LEINSTER A 1"QT™159 LE-
82 aCesfizgs Mannings, Luke HALESOWEN 10115 & gh
25 ip0718s4008 Scoppinich - Burgel, & VELOSPORT 1"D1m15 it
103 Mureno, Tomas PORTUGAL 1oy 5 & gif
55 L0080190053 Rocchi, M TEAM LLSTER 1"0y™a" " an
111 Magee, Darragh TARRANT SKODA RED 170t ™15 @ gt |
51 Nail, Curtis TEAM LILSTER "1™ 5 eh |i
48 1012008407 Masan, Finn SCOTLAND 1M my g 51
18 1@11T2amia Evans, Prosiey TEAM SWIFT 1"1m 5 ¢ g
BB 1z6EEM Smith, Nathan PROLOGUE RACING TEAM 1ngym15s LR
B3 (m12aco Elimore, Matthew PROLOGUE RACING TEAM 1D ym 5 & gt l
84 pesenT Herbert, Isaak HALESOWEN 10y™1 50 & g
82 1o1asaT4am Cooke. Stanloy LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2 180ym1 5" & gh
83 ieraetz Herbert, Kalob HALESOWEN 1"gim™ig g
10 Jamos. Noori EF EDUCATION ONTO 1"0r™s* Ll i
20 1o1a0Rs1 S0 Wanpg, Julian TEAM SWIFT 1"gyme = gn
B 101 74ma5s MecConchie, Ben EF EDUCATION ONTO "gi™15" o eh
106 2a.R0142 O'Sullivan, Patrick ORWELL 1h01™ 5 e g |
62 |oom4nioEal Lioyd, Danlal BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE 1s1m 5 % g i
A4 T Scott, James ISLE OF MAN 1"01™1 5" @ s
119 - Power, Haydon TARRANT SKODA GREY 1R0y™1 5% * gh
a0 apsses Leslie, Sam LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1 1D ym 5 L
101 wovisarsTan Periguito, Rul PORTLUGAL 10 ym1 5 & gh
/M Ople, Paul LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2 10Im1 5 & gh
72 0S5y Bardsley, John INNOVATION RACING 1"gim™ig " g
T Ryan, Kealan CONNACHT 1"0r™s* Ll i
115 - Costelloe, Luke TARRANT SKODA WHITE 1hgymy g = gn
105 1012985514 Agent, Mark ORWELL "gi™15" o eh
BT B0sasd Turnbull, Josaph PROLOGUE RACING TEAM 1"o1™5" gk j
12 ioooesssdns Deboom, Eli BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING 1s1m 5 % g i
61 1IR3 ZDaGH Gilmour, Matthaw BACHSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE 1115 " it
A 1oTInT Fletcher, Archie INNOVATION RACING 1RQy™1 5" ¢ gh
126 Tolan, Sean LEINSTER A 1D ymy G L




Stage 1 Resulls, Page: 1

1o
102
103
104
105
106
o7
108
109
110
111
mna
113
114
15
116
n7
118
119
120
21
122
123
124
125
126

368
Fi
a1
124

23JRdoad
1oaEeie
1011 55605

53 -

89
125

100E3q44203

114 -

104
168
23
17
7a
108
118
78
86
33

A5 TR
1014285503
10118645836

20 IR0l

110573

10142688356

129 -

128

187 —

a0
a3
107
130

122051 846
10 ¥33350954
23.JRDDEZ

1014262356

O’ Brien, Kilizn
Foster, Alexander
Irwin, Owen
Killeen, Tadhg
Moss, Jamia
Walker, Ben
Mathan. Joa
Collins, Michae!
MeConville, Ewan
Nalan, Church
Fraley, Aiden
Child, Asa
Conboy, Jason
Harringlon, David
Foley, Michagl
Talenl. Sam
Pollard, Wiiliam
Perry, Nathan
Walsh, Ryan
Morgan, Rian
Byme, Callum
Glavich, Matt
Ferguson, Pater
Roberts, Danial
Caollins, Oisin
Padilla, Matoo

IRELAND

INNOVATION RACING
TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
LEINSTER A

TEAM ULSTER

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1
LEINSTER A

TARRANT SKODA RED
TARAANT SKODA GREY
TEAM SWIFT
VELOSPORT

TEAM SWIFT
COMNNACHT

ORWELL

TARRANT SKODA WHITE
VC VENTA

BRITISH CYCLING EAST
TEAM CALIFORMIA BLUE
LEINSTER B

LEINSTER B

LEINSTER B

IGNITE CANADA,

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2
CRWELL

LEINSTER B

TEAM CALIFORMIA WHITE

1"D1m15° 2 en |
o115 ®an |
1nym e Feh |
1h01™15¢ &gt |
10115 ® s |
1"01m15 * st |
g™ 5e &gt |
1hQ1m15e & 51 |
1hpImy 5 = |
1e0Tm Y5 e gt |
1hpymy5e *gh |
Q1™ 5e & gh |
1hDIm5E" d4ge ;
1hpamyge  @ymop |
1hpemags  Pymige |
1"pgma3s  Egmage |
1hpemygs Bpmgos |
17DB™45 ®on |
1RORmAge @51 |
1hDRmAgs e st |
1h0RmAgs ¢ gt |
1°DBm4Ge e gl |
1hQEm4ge @ st |
1°0Rmage ® gk |
1"0R™49% &g |
1"pgm45*  Tgmags |

Al riders started and ﬁﬁﬁheﬁ. none were a!llminme_'d.

Team Stage Placing

Pl Team Tima

1 IGNITE CANADA 3r0337:
2 IRELAND 340337

3 TEMPOD ardam45e
4 BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING 3+03745°

5 HOT TUBES and3mdse
6 TARRANT SKODA RED 3r03m458
7 ISLE OF MAN 3'03745°
B TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE 3*03745

8 VELOSPORT 3'03745°
10 HALESOWEN 3'0345"
11 SCOTLAND 30345
12 BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE  3'03745¢
13 EF EDUCATION ONTO 340345s
14 LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1 Ar0am45e
15 TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE 3+03745°
16 PROLOGUE RACING TEAM 3h0345:
17 TEAM ULSTER JrQ3m45e
18 TARRANT SKODA WHITE 3'03745°
19 INNOVATION RACING i L
20 PORTUGAL 3'03745°
21 LEE VALLEY YOUTH2 3'0345"
22 TEAM SWIFT 3r03745¢
23 LEINSTERA 3r03745:
24 ORWELL 3r03m45e
25 TARRANT SKODA GREY 3r0345°
26 VC VENTA 30903
27 BRITISH CYCLING EAST 3r1im1ge
28 LEINSTER B 3h26ma7s
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VOG0 24
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1E44BE20
iDarsEroay
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10RaranTe
Tbo2araabady
1908341

TODEE 542920

10DE4 Y ATROD
1IoV1B638 166
101 FA6ED40
101260450
107400001 75
1oV TR uTT
1T S01 31140
(el rrdek

LR ET

TODGT 1 68862
OIZoRaZT
IDOBENEEA51
1InTaTsE0
TODBABETRE.
1DDETT 16307
10NV F30AN0N

ITTZ0407E
10V A2TOR290
100FRNRAGL
430021

1D EZa208

1044877

1ARZR0G
10V TATAZY

2LIROI2
2URnneED
1GBETRL

Nama

O'Brien, Liam
Bergersen. Charles
Forrity. Oizin
Stokes, Ben
Harris, Luke
Buenfeld, Bobby
Uptegrove, Ed
Lubbers, Hudson
Bryan, Lol
Sheshan, Stephen
Lattimore, Eoghan
Hur, Josl
Robinson, Luke
Guilherme, Mastro
Kisters, Chris
Harkness, Travis
MeConville, Cormac
Bleteau, Noah
Colguitt, Niall
Watkins, Joo
Abraham, Charlie
Oberding, Reilly
Saigh, Elias
Pitman, Repce
Wang, Lance
Harris, Jack
Sorby, lvan
Colling, Kadon
Brennan, Luks
Steer, Robin
Olson, Liam
Rohde, Jadoe
Schutte, Ryno
Bueno, Allredo
Walter, Luke
Luongo, Brondan
Dick, Ahlran
Aenaud, Sasha
O'Doherty, Darragh
Stortl, Ethan
Tarrant, Saan
Charles, Edward
S. Evanisto
Bennatt, Truat
Thomas, Rhys
Thordarson, Odinn
De, Milos

Speed, Jake
O'Connor, William
Christman, Rye
Peden. Colin
White, Magnus
Cucco, Wil
Melntosh, Mo
O'Connor, Donagh
Salisbury, Callum
MeManus, John Paul
Sergeant. Oliver
Boroft, Benjamin
Davison, Juds
Marshall, Chrmophet
Tutty, Cal

Hoult. Oscar

Team

IRELAND

IGNITE CANADA

IRELAND

HOT TUBES

HALESOWEN

VO VENTA

TEMPD

IGNITE CANADA

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
TARRANT SKODA WHITE
TARAANT SKODA RED
PROLOGLE RACING TEAM
BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
PORTUGAL

TEMPO

TEAM ULSTER

Spokos Cycling Toam
SCOTLAND

ISLE OF MAN

INNOVATION RACING

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1

EF EDUCATION ONTOD

HOT TUBES

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2
TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
IGNITE CANADA

ISLE OF MAN

IGNITE CANADA
HALESOWEN

BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
TEAM CALIFORMIA BLUE
VELOSPORT

TEMPO

VELOSPORT

BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
VELOSPORT

SCOTLAND

HOT TUBES

IRELAND

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1
TARAANT SKODA RED
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE
TEAM CALIFORMIA WHITE
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
TEAM CALIFORMIA BLUE

EF EDUCATION ONTO
SCOTLAND

TARAANT SKODA RED

EF EDUCATION ONTOD
BRITISH CYCLING EAST
BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
TEAM SWIFT

SCOTLAND

TARRANT SKODA GREY
ISLE OF MAN

TARRANT SKODA WHITE
PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE
INNOVATION RACING
ORWELL

IRELAND

VC VENTA

Timo
1hQ0meTe
1hgamgye
gimye
{1 m15e
§hg m15e
1hOImIg
1hg1=15
1hg ™15
1"01™15*
1hgImy5
1 m15e
1ho1m15*
{hg myga
1"g1mise
1 g1 ™15
1hgIm15e
1"g1m15"
1hg1m15
1hgq ™15
g5
1ha1my5e
1"g1m15
1"g1m15
1hg myge
1"g1m15e
1hg1mIge
yrO w15
ingimi5
1 my5e
1ho ™15
1hg1m15¢
1hgymq5
4 Rk [
1ho1m15
1hg myGe
1g1mige
1rg1mIge
thg 1 m5e
IngImi5e
10 =15
1ho1m15
1hg1m5e
1hgymq5
4 Rk [
1ho1m15e
thgymyge
1g1mige
1rg1mIge
thg 1 m5e
IngImi5e
101 =15
1 mige
1hg1m5e
1hgymq5
4 Rk [
1ho1m15
1hg myGe
"o M5
1rg1mIge
thg 1 m5e
IngImi5e
101 =15
i 1miG:
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123

126

54
86
122
94
123
82
25
103
55
111
51
43
19
56
59
84
52
83
10
20
8
106
62
e
119
80
101
kI
i2
I
115
105
57
12
61
73
126
38
ikl
a1
124
53
B3
125
114
104
16
23
17
(]
108
118
[j:]
896
33
129
128
127
a0
83
107
130
&9

1DOBTEIENSE 1

BCasEsSH
10071634500
530R0100053
T EDA0B40T
10117237112
126BER
13zE20
IGEGA2T
10Y3eaTEER
WTIET2

101 30621 554
10117493858
23JR0a2
TOOE40 10564
1E35200
1306566
10116075738

e |

10 2a55514
BO5E50
1DODEXI5435
101 2531 20568
17Ty
23JR0034
TOSES1E
1115025805

45TRGE
1OI428550%
1011 BR45536

Z3.IR0048
1120573
10142606356
1OOZ2051 E46
101 55550934
EATRO0EZ

1014262358

Gerbaud, Julas
Mead, Tom
Callaly, Josh
King, Chris
Mullen, Jossph
Mannings, Luka

Scoppinich - Burgel  Al=sandsr

Mureno, Tomas
Rocchi, M
Magee, Darragh
Meil, Curfis
Mason, Finn
Evans, Presioy
Smith, Mathan
Ellmore, Matthaw
Herbert, Isaak
Cooke. Stanlay
Herbert, Kalab
James, Noori
Wang. Julian
McConchia, Ban
O'Sullivan, Patrick
Lloyd. Danizl
Scotl. James
Powear, Hayden
Leslie, Sam
Periquite, Fui
Opie, Paul
Bardsley, John
Ryan, Kealan
Costelloe, Luke
Agent, Mark
Turnbull, Joseph
Deboom, Eli
Gilmour. Matthew
Fletcher, Archie
Tolan, Saan
O'Brien, IKillan
Foster. Alexander
Irwin, Owen
Killeen, Tadhg
Maoszs, Jamis
Walker, Ben
Mathan, oo
Caollins. Michag!
MeConville, Ewan
Molan, Church
Fraley, Aiden
Child. Aza
Conboy, Jason
Harrington, David
Faoley, Michasl
Talent, Sam
Pollard, William
Perry, Mathan
Walsh, Ryan
Morgan, Rian
Byrne, Callum
Glavich, Matt
Farguson, Polor
Roberts, Danial
Caollins, Cisin
Padilla. Matso

TEAM ULSTER

LEE VALIFY YOUTH 1
LEINSTER A

BRITISH CYCLING EAST
LEINSTER A

HALESOWEN

VELOSPORT

PORTUGAL

TEAM ULSTER

TARAANT SKODA RED
TEAM ULSTER

SCOTLAND

TEAM SWIFT

PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
HALESOWEN

LEE VALLEY ¥YOUTH 2
HALESOWEN

EF EDUCATION ONTO
TEAM SWIFT

EF EDUCATION ONTO
ORWELL

BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
ISLE OF MAN

TARRANT SKODA GREY
LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1
PORTUGAL

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2
INNOVATION RACING
CONMNACHT

TARRANT SKODA WHITE
ORWELL

PROLOGUE RACING TEAM
BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING
BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE
INNOVATION RACING
LEINSTER &

IRELAND

INNOVATION RACING
TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
LEINSTER A

TEAM ULSTER

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1
LEINSTER A

TARRANT SKODA RED
TARRANT SKODA GREY
TEAM SWIFT
VELOSPORT

TEAM SWIFT
CONNACHT

ORWELL

TARRANT SKODA WHITE
VC VENTA

BRITISH CYCLING EAST
TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE
LEINSTER B

LEINSTER B

LEINSTER B

IGNITE CANADA

LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2
ORWELL

LEINSTER B

TEAM CALIFORNIA WHITE

1hgymyge
1hgymyse
1"g1ms
1hg myge
1hg myse
1hgymy5e
150 m 15
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1hg ™15
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1" ORm4g
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1" OEmage
1" ORm4ge
1hpgm4ge
1hgam 4
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Communique of the Commissaires
Panel

Regulation 28,1 - Failure 10 respect inSIructions concaming
a vehicle

Team Car 23 - Tempo
Panally - relegated to rear of cavalcade lor stage 2

] # MName Team Time
1 78 Buenleld Bobby 1hmy 5
2 117 Sheshan, Stephen
3 112 Lattimore. Eoghan
4 60 Hurl, Joel
§ 102 Guilherme, Mostra

Team General Classification

Pl Team Time
1 IGNITE CANADA 303m3n
2 IRELAND L
32 TEMPOD @
4 BOULDER JUNIOR CYCLING * g
5 HOT TUBES g
6 TARAANT SKODA RED L
7 ISLE OF MAN ® g
8 TEAM CALIFORNIA BLUE L
9 VELOSPORT ® g

10 HALESOWEN & 51

11 SCOTLAND L

12 BACKSTEDT BIKE PERFORMANCE Ll |

13 EF EDUCATION ONTO @ g1

14 LEE VALLEY YOUTH 1 L |

15 TEAM CALIFORMIA WHITE * gn

16 PROLOGUE RACING TEAM " gh

17 TEAM ULSTER L

18 TARRANT SKODA WHITE ® 5N

19  INNOVATION RACING L

20 PORTUGAL ® g

21 LEE VALLEY YOUTH 2 & 51

22 TEAM SWIFT L

23 LEINSTER A Ll |

24 ORWELL @ g1

25 TARRANT SKODA GREY L |

26 VG VENTA egmag

27 BRITISH CYCLING EAST B pmyp

28 LEINSTER B o22750°

Points Competition

PL No. Name ™ Pts
1 38 O'Brien, Liam 15
2 26 Borgorson, Charles 14
3 37 Ferrity, Oisin 13
] 1 Stokes, Ban 12
§ B85 Harris, Luke 11
6 79 Buenfeld, Bobby 10
T &7 Uptegrove, Ed ]
B 28 Lubbers Hudson (]
9 14 Bryan, Leil 7

10 117 Sheehan, Stephen ]

11 112 Lattimore, Ecghan 5

12 60 Hurl, Jool 4

13 11 Robinson. Luke |

14 102 Guilherme, Mestro 2

15 088 Kisters, Chris 1

_Ihe Panel of Commissaires

‘-




